
Ref : 1096R
PELLE PLASTIQUE BLEU +   LAME 

CAOUTCHOUC + BALAYETTE



EAN Code

Pièces/carton

Matériau

Longueur de fibre visible

Fixe Manche / Ø trou

Longueur Carton

Largeur Carton

Hauteur Carton

Hauteur Article

Largeur Article

Longueur Article

Code Intrastat

Pays d’origine

Poids Article

Poids Carton net

Poids Carton brut

Fiche Technique

5413178380419

 230mm

 60mm

 310mm

39249000

 500mm

 280mm

 340mm

ITALY

POLYPROPYLENE

 0,15kg

 24

 3,60kg

 3,78kg

Article 1096R


